
Rezultati gorskega teka na Nanos

Podnanos, 9.10.2016



ČLANI

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

902 Alič Simon 1971 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 30:11 1.
1071 Vodopivec Uroš 1985 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 31:16 2.
994 Likar Anej 1994 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 32:32 3.
947 Ferjančič Tomaž 1972 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 32:50 4.
971 Štor Aleš 1971 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 34:01 5.
945 Mlakar Borut 1974 ŠD Šentviška gora 34:46 6.
1041 Turel Giorgio 1973 GSA Pulfero 34:48 7.
12 Osolnik Damjan 1972 KD LPP 35:21 8.
941 Razpotnik Simon 1986 KGT Papež 35:41 9.
9 Klaric Robi 1970 GSA Pulfero 36:03 10.
1065 Pintar Boštjan 1974 36:22 11.
986 Furlan Sandi 1986 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 37:15 12.
1062 Brizzi Spartaco 1962 Trieste 37:19 13.
24 Zrimšek Robert 1961 TKS Logatec 38:02 14.
999 Drole Simon 1965 PD Podbrdo 38:56 15.
1036 Mamić Andi 1977 Olimp 39:17 16.
25 Poljšak Aljoša 1976 Vipavski tekači 39:42 17.
10 Pustovrh Niko 1967 ŠDMH 39:49 18.
5 Sokol Ivan 1968 TD Burja Vipava 40:02 19.
1075 De Pazzi Pierpaolo 1968 40:06 20.
27 Bizjak Boštjan 1975 40:10 21.
33 Močnik Gregor 1979 40:16 22.
924 Polanc Sebastjan 1970 DLT Filipides 40:28 23.
7 Ličen Viktor 1978 40:35 24.
21 Dagri Davide 1962 Nanto Trieste Atletica 40:48 25.
1070 Čufer Matija 1992 ŠD Sladki Powhi 40:57 26.
1077 Čufer Stanko 1957 Primorski gorski teki 40:58 27.
19 Čufer David 1990 40:58 28.
1003 Prezelj Slavko 1956 PD Podbrdo 40:59 29.
1 Božič Drago 1951 41:22 30.
998 Kete Ivo 1957 Primorski gorski teki 41:24 31.
916 Rodica Stojan 1965 Primorski gorski teki 41:33 32.
938 Macuh Peter 1961 41:54 33.
1048 Vuan Alessandro 1965 41:58 34.
1031 Bajc Aleš 1971 42:04 35.
2 Černigoj Milan 1964 KD LPP 42:05 36.



23 Pivk Bojan 1992 Trma 42:06 37.
932 Drole Žan 2001 PD Podbrdo 42:17 38.

1020 Cvelbar Igor 1963 Akademski alpinistični
odsek 42:18 39.

1088 Črmelj Bernard 1977 TD Burja Vipava 42:26 40.
6 Saksida Marko 1984 42:42 41.
17 Bandelj Nejc 1986 Tekači Vipavske doline 42:42 42.
934 Homec Stane 1959 ŠD Poljane 42:54 43.
1047 Feri Fabio 1961 43:06 44.
1094 Pudgar Danilo 1952 TD Burja Vipava 43:46 45.
4 Ferberžar Boštjan 1967 Polet 43:53 46.
1045 Vitale Lorenzo 1966 CUS Trieste 44:00 47.
987 Lekše Toni 1960 ŠD Elektro Energija 44:09 48.
16 Farkaš Mitja 1979 ŠD Šentviška gora 44:35 49.
1085 Cankar Janez 1977 44:43 50.
968 Šiškovič Franko 1968 45:17 51.
966 Kodele Stojan 1965 Triaton klub Ajdovščina 45:24 52.
907 Žigon Boris 1949 DLT Filipides 46:08 53.
918 Plahuta Lučano 1959 Dendo Longboards 46:37 54.
14 Chizzo Aldo 1955 AS Geo Bal 47:17 55.

20 Rachevski
Alexandre 1961 47:56 56.

1078 Repič Miha 1976 DLT Filipides 48:32 57.
1032 Doganoc Milan 1947 Pantera Logatec 48:45 58.
11 Haipel Edi 1961 48:54 59.
18 Nabergoj Jurij 1955 TD Burja Vipava 49:02 60.
976 Kutin Edi 1949 TKK Srpenica 49:03 61.
15 Bocciai Marco 1961 Val Rosandra Trieste 49:57 62.
1000 Čendak Klavdij 1968 Primorski gorski teki 50:44 63.
13 Surace Fabio 1959 AS Geo Bal 51:18 64.
26 Lapanja Andrej 1973 PD Podbrdo 51:33 65.
960 Reščič Igor 1952 ŠD 3 Šport 53:50 66.
1006 Valentinčič Ivan 1952 ŠD 55:03 67.
948 Vrhunc Jože 1948 55:52 68.
903 Lazar Albert 1937 DLT Filipides 55:59 69.



A ­ mlajši člani (1987 ­ 2000)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

994 Likar Anej 1994 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 32:32 1.
1070 Čufer Matija 1992 ŠD Sladki Powhi 40:57 2.
19 Čufer David 1990 40:58 3.
23 Pivk Bojan 1992 Trma 42:06 4.
932 Drole Žan 2001 PD Podbrdo 42:17 5.

B ­ člani (1980 ­ 1986)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1071 Vodopivec Uroš 1985 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 31:16 1.
941 Razpotnik Simon 1986 KGT Papež 35:41 2.
986 Furlan Sandi 1986 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 37:15 3.
6 Saksida Marko 1984 42:42 4.
17 Bandelj Nejc 1986 Tekači Vipavske doline 42:42 5.

C ­ starejši člani (1973 ­ 1979)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

945 Mlakar Borut 1974 ŠD Šentviška gora 34:46 1.
1041 Turel Giorgio 1973 GSA Pulfero 34:48 2.
1065 Pintar Boštjan 1974 36:22 3.
1036 Mamić Andi 1977 Olimp 39:17 4.
25 Poljšak Aljoša 1976 Vipavski tekači 39:42 5.
27 Bizjak Boštjan 1975 40:10 6.
33 Močnik Gregor 1979 40:16 7.
7 Ličen Viktor 1978 40:35 8.
1088 Črmelj Bernard 1977 TD Burja Vipava 42:26 9.
16 Farkaš Mitja 1979 ŠD Šentviška gora 44:35 10.
1085 Cankar Janez 1977 44:43 11.
1078 Repič Miha 1976 DLT Filipides 48:32 12.
26 Lapanja Andrej 1973 PD Podbrdo 51:33 13.



D ­ mlajši veterani (1966 ­ 1972)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

902 Alič Simon 1971 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 30:11 1.
947 Ferjančič Tomaž 1972 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 32:50 2.
971 Štor Aleš 1971 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 34:01 3.
12 Osolnik Damjan 1972 KD LPP 35:21 4.
9 Klaric Robi 1970 GSA Pulfero 36:03 5.
10 Pustovrh Niko 1967 ŠDMH 39:49 6.
5 Sokol Ivan 1968 TD Burja Vipava 40:02 7.

1075 De Pazzi
Pierpaolo 1968 40:06 8.

924 Polanc Sebastjan 1970 DLT Filipides 40:28 9.
1031 Bajc Aleš 1971 42:04 10.
4 Ferberžar Boštjan 1967 Polet 43:53 11.
1045 Vitale Lorenzo 1966 CUS Trieste 44:00 12.
968 Šiškovič Franko 1968 45:17 13.
1000 Čendak Klavdij 1968 Primorski gorski teki 50:44 14.



E ­ veterani (1959 ­ 1965)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1062 Brizzi Spartaco 1962 Trieste 37:19 1.
24 Zrimšek Robert 1961 TKS Logatec 38:02 2.
999 Drole Simon 1965 PD Podbrdo 38:56 3.
21 Dagri Davide 1962 Nanto Trieste Atletica 40:48 4.
916 Rodica Stojan 1965 Primorski gorski teki 41:33 5.
938 Macuh Peter 1961 41:54 6.
1048 Vuan Alessandro 1965 41:58 7.
2 Černigoj Milan 1964 KD LPP 42:05 8.

1020 Cvelbar Igor 1963 Akademski alpinistični
odsek 42:18 9.

934 Homec Stane 1959 ŠD Poljane 42:54 10.
1047 Feri Fabio 1961 43:06 11.
987 Lekše Toni 1960 ŠD Elektro Energija 44:09 12.
966 Kodele Stojan 1965 Triaton klub Ajdovščina 45:24 13.
918 Plahuta Lučano 1959 Dendo Longboards 46:37 14.

20 Rachevski
Alexandre 1961 47:56 15.

11 Haipel Edi 1961 48:54 16.
15 Bocciai Marco 1961 Val Rosandra Trieste 49:57 17.
13 Surace Fabio 1959 AS Geo Bal 51:18 18.

F ­ starejši veterani (1951 ­ 1958)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1077 Čufer Stanko 1957 Primorski gorski teki 40:58 1.
1003 Prezelj Slavko 1956 PD Podbrdo 40:59 2.
1 Božič Drago 1951 41:22 3.
998 Kete Ivo 1957 Primorski gorski teki 41:24 4.
1094 Pudgar Danilo 1952 TD Burja Vipava 43:46 5.
14 Chizzo Aldo 1955 AS Geo Bal 47:17 6.
18 Nabergoj Jurij 1955 TD Burja Vipava 49:02 7.
960 Reščič Igor 1952 ŠD 3 Šport 53:50 8.
1006 Valentinčič Ivan 1952 ŠD 55:03 9.



G ­ super veterani ( ­ 1950)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

907 Žigon Boris 1949 DLT Filipides 46:08 1.
1032 Doganoc Milan 1947 Pantera Logatec 48:45 2.
976 Kutin Edi 1949 TKK Srpenica 49:03 3.
948 Vrhunc Jože 1948 55:52 4.
903 Lazar Albert 1937 DLT Filipides 55:59 5.



ČLANICE

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

977 Lemut Klementina 1981 37:44 1.
1096 Čufer Ana 1996 Salomon 41:51 2.
967 Trobec Urša 1967 ŠD Setnik 42:41 3.
22 Kuhar Serena 1967 Nanto Trieste Atletica 43:04 4.
962 Šorli Marta 1962 PGT 43:51 5.
943 Rupnik Nataša 1969 TSK Logatec 44:13 6.
1049 Švigelj Marta 1970 Primorski gorski teki 44:57 7.
951 Malovrh Špela 1968 Never Give Up 45:14 8.
1035 Mamič Kristina 1978 Olimp 45:34 9.

1064 Premrn Krašna
Katja 1968 Tekači Vipavske doline 45:38 10.

974 Jejčič Darja 1974 TD Burja Vipava 47:36 11.
1068 Bajc Tea 1959 Triaton klub Ajdovščina 48:51 12.
1024 Pintar Tina 1979 Olimp 50:58 13.
970 Mavrič Tina 1970 Primorski gorski teki 52:06 14.
933 Milič Rada 1952 Kraški tekači Sežana 54:21 15.
956 Vrhunc Marjetka 1956 58:40 16.

H ­ mlajše članice (1991 ­ 2000)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1096 Čufer Ana 1996 Salomon 41:51 1.

J ­ starejše članice (1975 ­ 1981)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

977 Lemut Klementina 1981 37:44 1.
1035 Mamič Kristina 1978 Olimp 45:34 2.
1024 Pintar Tina 1979 Olimp 50:58 3.



K ­ mlajše veteranke (1968 ­ 1974)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

943 Rupnik Nataša 1969 TSK Logatec 44:13 1.
1049 Švigelj Marta 1970 Primorski gorski teki 44:57 2.
951 Malovrh Špela 1968 Never Give Up 45:14 3.

1064 Premrn Krašna
Katja 1968 Tekači Vipavske doline 45:38 4.

974 Jejčič Darja 1974 TD Burja Vipava 47:36 5.
970 Mavrič Tina 1970 Primorski gorski teki 52:06 6.

L ­ veteranke (1960 ­ 1967)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

967 Trobec Urša 1967 ŠD Setnik 42:41 1.
22 Kuhar Serena 1967 Nanto Trieste Atletica 43:04 2.
962 Šorli Marta 1962 PGT 43:51 3.

M ­ starejše veteranke ( ­ 1959)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1068 Bajc Tea 1959 Triaton klub Ajdovščina 48:51 1.
933 Milič Rada 1952 Kraški tekači Sežana 54:21 2.
956 Vrhunc Marjetka 1956 58:40 3.



DEKLETA

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1026 Leban Jež Gaja 2006 AD Posočje 08:16 1.
31 Lenarčič Zala 2008 AK Pivka 08:29 2.
28 Lenarčič Neža 2005 AK Pivka 08:36 3.
35 Močnik Neja 2012 13:20 4.

P ­ mlajše deklice (2004 ­ )

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1026 Leban Jež Gaja 2006 AD Posočje 08:16 1.
31 Lenarčič Zala 2008 AK Pivka 08:29 2.
28 Lenarčič Neža 2005 AK Pivka 08:36 3.
35 Močnik Neja 2012 13:20 4.



FANTJE

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

3 Bajec Tai 2007 08:32 1.
34 Močnik Luka 2009 08:56 2.
32 Mislej Manuel 2004 09:11 3.
8 Leban Jež Svit 2010 AD Posočje 11:15 4.
30 Lenarčič Matevž 2006 AK Pivka 13:03 5.
29 Lenarčič Anže 2002 AK Pivka 13:31 6.

1050 Poženel Natan
Maj 2003 ŠKTD Lom 13:40 7.

N ­ mlajši dečki (2004 ­ )

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

3 Bajec Tai 2007 08:32 1.
34 Močnik Luka 2009 08:56 2.
32 Mislej Manuel 2004 09:11 3.
8 Leban Jež Svit 2010 AD Posočje 11:15 4.
30 Lenarčič Matevž 2006 AK Pivka 13:03 5.

O ­ starejši dečki (2001 ­ 2003)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

29 Lenarčič Anže 2002 AK Pivka 13:31 1.

1050 Poženel Natan
Maj 2003 ŠKTD Lom 13:40 2.


